Oase
Skimmer 250

Skimmer 250

Dimensions (L x W x H)
Rated voltage

Power consumption - W
Power cable length

Net weight

Guarantee

Max. flow rate

Max. flow rate

Pressure-side connection -

Pressure-side connection
Filter volume
Skimmer opening width

Pond surface, max.

mm

kg
Years
I/min

I’h

mm mm

775 x 440 x 590

220-240V/50Hz

250

10.00

31.00

250

15000

19"

27.0

520

250

Powerful suction cleaning of pond surfaces
up to 250 m?

Optimal adaptation to water level differences

Special large inlet and powerful suction
capacity for first-class skimming results

Extremely long service life thanks to high-
quality workmanship and stainless steel
elements

Large, 27 litre stainless steel pollutant
collection basket

Fastening material included in the scope of
delivery



