Oase

Skimmer 250





		Skimmer 250
Dimensions (L x W x H)	mm	775 x 440 x 590
Rated voltage		220 - 240 V / 50 Hz
Power consumption - W	W	250
Power cable length	m	10.00
Net weight	kg	31.00
Guarantee	Years	2
Max. flow rate	l/min	250
Max. flow rate	l/h	15000
Pressure-side connection - mm	mm	38
Pressure-side connection		1 ½"
Filter volume	I	27.0
Skimmer opening width	mm	520
Pond surface, max.	m²	250

- Powerful suction cleaning of pond surfaces up to 250 m²
- Optimal adaptation to water level differences
- Special large inlet and powerful suction capacity for first-class skimming results
- Extremely long service life thanks to highquality workmanship and stainless steel elements
- Large, 27 litre stainless steel pollutant collection basket
- Fastening material included in the scope of delivery